
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Tender No. Item/ Nature of Works Mode of 

tender/ 

Enquiry

Date of 

publication of 

NIT

Type of 

Bidding 

(Single/ 

Two bid 

system)

Last date of 

receipt of 

tender

Nos. of 

tenders 

received

Nos. and Name of parties 

qualified after Technical 

evaluation 

Nos. and Name of parties 

not qualified after 

Technical evaluation 

Whether 

Contract 

awarded to 

lowest 

tenderer/ 

Evaluated L-1 

Contract No & Date Name of Contractor Value of 

Contract 

(in Rs. Lakhs)

Scheduled 

Date of 

Completion 

NIL

NBC/MM/01/NIT/LBD/AL

F3/2024/02, Dtd. 

10/10/2024

LBD ALF3
Global 

Open 
10-10-2024

Two 

part
06-11-2024

02 

(Two)

1. S. B. Chemicals, Vapi

2. Alufluoride Limited, 

Visakhapatnam

NIL Yes 
4500080651, 05/12/2024

4500080652, 05/12/2024

S. B. Chemicals

Alufluoride Limited

307.325

5343.00

04-06-2025

04-06-2025

NIL

4500080677 dated  

09.12.2024

Grasim Industries 

Ltd
14713.66 08-06-2025

4500080754 dated  

20.12.2024
TGV SRAAC Kurnool 3167.64 19-06-2025

4500080755 dated  

20.12.2024
Andhra Sugar 6652.50 19-06-2025

4500080756 dated  

20.12.2024
DCW Ltd Mumbai 4452.80 19-06-2025

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

Note: The above figures are collected from each individual group who are responsible for correctness of the report submitted for their respective areas.

DETAILS OF CONTRACTS (CORPORATE OFFICE), EXCEEDING Rs. 2 CRORES, CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2024

(i) Capital Equipments for S&P: 

(ii) Raw materials for S&P: 

24-09-2024 7GEM
M/s Ultra Chemical 

works
Two

(vii) Local Purchase: 

(iii) Capital Equipments for M&R: 

(iv) Raw Materials for M&R: 

03-09-2024

1. Grasim Industries Ltd

2. TGV SRAAC Kurnool

3. Andhra Sugar

4. DCW Ltd Mumbai

5. Libra Alkali Mumbai

6. GACL Vadodara

Yes

(x) Mines Expansion Projects: 

(ix) SPP Expansion Projects:

(viii) Refinery Expansion Projects: 

(vi) Spares for M&R: 

(v) Spares for S&P: 

GEM/2024/B/5351369 Caustic Soda procurement


